Sartorius MA Infrared Moisture Analysers Continued
Accessories

Code Alt Ref Description

BAL5040 YSS43-02 External calibration weight

BAL5042 YTM15MA Temperature adjustment set

BAL4730 YDP30 Thermo transfer and thermo direct printer
BAL4732 69Y03287 Standard thermal paper for YDP30

OHAUS MB90 and MB120 Moisture Analysers '@y

OHAUS

Geared to increase precision and efficiency in the lab, these Moisture Analysers feature

a precisely controlled halogen heating system which helps to yield fast and repeatable
results with readability up to 0.01%. The robust housing and die-cast structure is designed
for easy, tool-free cleaning and durability.

The MB90 is ideal for routine moisture analysis applications. It begins to dry samples in
seconds and performs up to 40% faster than traditional infrared methods, providing fast,
precise results that you can rely on. So easy to operate and clean - you can test more
samples in less time!

The MB120 is designed for professional moisture analysis with advanced features
including a temperature guide which analyses a sample to determine optimum drying
temperature and a Methods Library that can store up to 100 methods for faster testing.
This high-performance moisture analyser providing precise, repeatable results of 0.01%
readability can streamline your daily workflow.

Code Alt Ref Model Capacity,g Temp Range, °C  Readability, mg Pan Dims, mm

BAL5532 30303303 MB90 0.5-90 40-200 1/0.01% 90

BAL5534 30303304 MB120 0.5-120 40-230 1/0.01% 90
Accessories

Code Alt Ref Description Pack

BAL5536 30246947 Pan holder Each

BAL5538 30284478 In-use cover Each

BAL5540 30284477 Scoop Each

BAL6240 11113857 Temperature calibration kit Each

BAL5152 80850043 Security device Each

BAL4234 80850086 Aluminum pans 80

BAL6236 80850087 Glass fiber filters 200

BAL5542 80252477 Sample cage Each

BAL5544 80252478 Reusable pans, 7mm 3

BAL5546 80252479 Reusable pans, 14mm 3

BAL1021 30064202 Printer SF4A0A Each

SARTORILS

Price
£190.00
£961.00
£781.00

£33.40

Moisture Price
Range. %

3-99 £2115.00
4-99 £3085.00

Price
£36.00
£31.00
£25.00

£282.00
£138.00
£29.00
£44.00
£36.00
£76.00
£78.00
£418.00

.



Pricing on any
accessories shown
can be found by
keying the part
number into the
search box on

our website.

www.wolflabs:.co.uk

Tel : 01759 301142
Fax: 01759 3071143

sales@wolflabs.co.uk
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The specifications listed in this
brochure are subject to
change by the manufacturer
and therefore cannot be
guaranteed to be correct.

If there are aspects of the
specification that must be
guaranteed, please provide
these to our sales team so that
details can be confirmed.

Please contact us if this literature doesn't answer all your questions.




